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Position

1
2
3
4
5

6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14

15
16
17
18

19
20
21
22
23

24
25
26
27

28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36

37
38
39
40
41

42
43

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

BLANC
ECRU

158
159
160

161
167
168
169

317
318
334
370
413

414
415
420
422

436
451
452
453
503

610
611
612
613

640
644
645
646
647

648
747
762
775

793
794
799
800
822

823
840

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

705
647
814

2652
2661

1454
989
969

2269

2695
3129
731
728

1535

3443
1176
618
926

1049
2014
1409
1171
556

763
1133
966
637

1040
672

1638
1274
1801

3547
627

3014
2161

925
1779
1159
1044
708

1553
1488

Skeins

0.3
0.3
0.4
1.2
1.2

0.7
0.5
0.5
1.0

1.2
1.4
0.4
0.4
0.7

1.5
0.5
0.3
0.4

0.5
0.9
0.6
0.5
0.3

0.4
0.5
0.5
0.3

0.5
0.3
0.7
0.6
0.8

1.5
0.3
1.3
1.0

0.4
0.8
0.5
0.5
0.3

0.7
0.7
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Position

44
45
46
47
48

49
50
51
52

53
54
55
56
57

58
59
60
61

62
63
64
65
66

67
68
69
70

71
72
73
74
75

76
77

Colour Symbol Cat. No.

841
842
926
927
928

930
931
932
934

3021
3022
3023
3024
3032

3033
3045
3072
3752

3756
3768
3781
3782
3787

3790
3799
3840
3841

3860
3861
3862
3863
3864

3865
3866

Brand

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.
D.M.C.

D.M.C.
D.M.C.

Type

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stranded Cotton
Stranded Cotton

Stitches

613
1049
1411
800

1567

899
1732
2060
848

987
952

1629
928

1567

890
1219
1245
2052

3277
1093
618
784

1061

1130
1203
629

1011

447
676
890

1231
916

4548
1609

Skeins

0.3
0.5
0.6
0.4
0.7

0.4
0.8
0.9
0.4

0.5
0.4
0.7
0.4
0.7

0.4
0.6
0.6
0.9

1.4
0.5
0.3
0.4
0.5

0.5
0.6
0.3
0.5

0.2
0.3
0.4
0.6
0.4

1.9
0.7


